
Ref. No. - IGIT/AGNU.)S9 

This notice is to inform the following second-year diploma students who have been selected 
(or in waiting list) for admission to Agni Bhawan Hostel for the year July 2025 to June 2026 

Hostel Fees and Payment 
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OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT, AGNI BHAWAN 

SI No. 

6 

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 
SARANG, DHENKANAL-759146 

7 

HOSTEL ALLOTMENT FOR AGNL BHAWAN-2025-2026 (2md year Diploma) 

9 

10 

Hostel Admission Schedule: 

For returning students (previously resided in Agni Bhawan): The admission fee is 
Rs. 20,000/- (RS:17000/- Advance towards meshing charges + Rs:3000/-towards warden 

of hostel ). Please note that all outstanding previous hostel dues must be cleared in full 
prior to admission. Admission will not be granted if any previous dues remain 
unpaid. 
For newly admitted students: The hostel admission fee is Rs. 22,500 (RS:17000/ 
Advance towards meshing charges + Rs:3000/-towards warden of hostel+ Rs:2500/ 
Caution money (Refundable). 
No part payment is acceptable. 
All payments must be made via Demand Draft (DD) or SBI Collect. No other payment 
methods will be accepted. Demand draft must be in favour of "Superintendent, Agni 
Bhawan, IGIT Sarang", Payable at SBI, IGIT Sarang, Code-SBINO010246, 
Account Number:37776668267. 

Please Submit the Demand draft or SBI Collect challan during the hostel admission 

Hostel admissions will be conducted from July 11, 2025, to July 18, 2025, on working days 
for selected students. The time slot for admission is 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM daily. Please 
note that no extension of this admission period will be allowed. If you're unable to complete 
your admission during this period, your candidature for hostel admission will be 
cancelled. 

A. Selected Students: 
Name of the Student 
AMEET BAIPAI 
NIRMALYA DAS 

SOUBHAGYASUNDAR MAHANT F24004009057 
ABINASH JENA 
SUVAM BEHERA 
MANISH MINZ 
JANMEJAYA PRADHAN 
GYANA RANJAN NAYAK 
AKASH PRADHAN 
SAINSUSUVANKAR 

Date: oa|022s 

Reg No 
F24004009009 
F24004009033 

1 

F24004009001 
F24004009067 

F24004009004 

Branch 

Metallurgy 

F24004009044 

Metallurgy 
Metallurgy 

Metallurgy SC 
F24004009031 Metallurgy 

Metallurgy 

F24004009023 Metallurgy 
F24004009021 Metallurgy 

SC/ST/PH 
ST 

Metallurgy 
Metallurgy 

SC 
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OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT, AGNI BHAWAN 
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 

SARANG, DHENKANAL-759146 

PRATIKA BHATT 
ASHRU MOCHAN NAYAK 
KUNU SAHU 
DIPTIRANJAN SAMAL 
RUDRA NARAYAN SAHOO 
DIBYASINGHA RANA 

SUBHAM KUMAR SAHOO 
RAJESH SAHOO 

RAHUL BISWAL 
SANDEEP BISWAL 
SAMEER SAHOO 
UDIT NARAYAN HANSDAH 

RAHUL BEHERA 

AMIT KUMAR SWAIN 
PINKUN SAHU 
OM PRAKASH SWAIN 
SATYABRATA JENA 
SWARUP CHANDRA HEMBRAM 
SAIKRISHNA ROUT 
SOUMYA RANJAN ROUT 
TRAILOKYA MALLIK 
TAPAN DONGO 

AKASH BEHERA 
DEBABRATA PRADHAN 
KRISHNA SAHO0 
OMM PRAKASH GARNAYAK 

RUDRA NARAYAN BEHERA 
ABHISEK PANY 
JASHOBANTA SAHOO 
SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA 
BIPLAB NAYAK 
IMRAN DEHURY 
SMRUTI RANJAN ACHARYA 

SANDEEP MOHANTY 
SANDEEP RANJAN MOHANTY 
OM PRAKASH BAL 

PIPUL SAHOO 
RAJESH KUMAR PRADHAN 
AYUSHMAN BEHURA 
ASISH KUMAR SAHOO 
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F24004009037 Metallurgy 
F24004009010 Metallurgy 

F24004009026 Metallurgy 
F24004009019 Metallurgy 
F24004009043 Metallurgy 
F24004009018 Metallurgy 

F24004004060 Mechanical 
F24004004040 Mechanical 
F24004004037 Mechanical 
F24004004049 Mechanical 
F24004004048 Mechanical 
F24004004068 

F24004004036 

F24004004001 
F2400400403 1 

F24004004029 
F24004004051 

F24004004065 
F24004004046 

F24004004059 

Mechanical 

Mechanical 
Mechanical 
Mechanical 

Mechanical 
Mechanical 

Mechanical 
Mechanical 
Mechanical 

F24004004067 Mechanical 
F24004004066 Mechanical 

F24004002005 Electrical 
F24004002018 Electrical 
F24004002028 Electrical 
F24004002037 Electrical 

F24004002049 Electrical 
F24004002002 Electrical 
F24004002024 Electrical 
F24004002059 Electrical 

F24004002014 Electrical 
F24004002022 Electrical 
F24004002058 Electrical 

F24004002052 Electrical 
F24004002053 Electrical 
F24004002035 Electrical 

F24004001034 Civil 
F24004001040 CIVIL 

F24004001012 Civil 
F24004001008 Civil 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 
ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 
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OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT, AGNI BHAWAN 
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 

SARANG, DHENKANAL-759146 

Copy to: 

NIRANJAN BEHERA 
HIMANSHU SEKHAR SAMAL 
NARENDRA SAHOO 

SALKHUHANSDAH 
SPANDAN KUMAR PADHI 
SMRUTIRANJAN PANDA 

SATYANIRAKAR PRADHAN 

SATYAM SAINAYAK 

BIBEK PRADHAN 
DEEP AK MUDULI 

DIPTIMAN SAHU 

DIK AN KUMAR PRADHAN 
AMARESH PRADHAN 

FRESH ADMISSION 
KRISHNA HANSDAH 
RUDRAM BEHARA 
MANAS NAYAK 
SANGRAM BEHERA 
RAHUL SAHO0 

B. Waiting List 

OM PRAKASH DEHURY 
BISWAJEET PRADHAN 
SAHIL KUMAR BISWAL 
SOMIYA RANJAN PRADHAN 
BIRAJA PRASAD JENA 

DEBASHISH BEHERA 

CHANDRA PRAKASH SAMAL 
UPENDRA SAHO0 

i. Warden of hostel for kind information 

ii. Hostel Notice Board 

Werden of Hostels 

IGI.T. Sarang 

F2400400132 Civil 
F24004001018 
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F24004001031 Civil 
F24004001048 Civil 

F24004001059 Civil 
F24004001055 CiVIL 

F24004003018 ETC 
F24004003017 ETC 

F24004003005 ETC 
F24004003008 ETC 
F24004003010 ETC 
F24004003009 
F24004003002 

Civil 

F24004004019 

F24004003016 

F24004001029 

ETC 
ETC 

ii. Mess Manager for information and necessary action 

Mechanical 

Civil 
F24004009048 Metallurgy 
F24004002044 Electrical 
F24004002036 Electrical 

Electrical 

F24004002015 Electrical 
F24004004045 Mechanical 
F24004001058 Civil 
F24004001015 Civil 

F24004004015 Mechanical 

F24004009067 

ST 

Metallurgy 

ST 

ST 

F24004009017 Metallurgy SC 

SC 

ST 

Superinendent 

AGNI 
LGII, Sarane 



Ref. No. - IGIT/AGNV.JI 

This notice is to inform the following Third-year diploma students who have been selected (or in 
waiting list) for admission to Agni Bhawan Hostel for the year July 2025 to June 2026 

Hostel Fces and Payment 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

Hostel admissions will be conducted from July 11, 2025, to July 18, 2025, on vworking days for 
selected students. The time slot for admission is 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM daily. Please note that 
no extension of this admission period will be allowed. If you're unable to complete your 
admission during this period, your candidature for hostel admission will be cancelled. 
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S1.No Name of the Student 

9 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT, AGNI BHAWAN 
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 

SARANG, DHENKANAL-759 146 

For returning students (previously resided in Agni Bhawan): The admission fee is Rs 
20,000/- (RS:17000/- Advance towards meshing charges + Rs:3000/-towards warden of 
hostel). Please note that all outstanding previous hostel dues must be cleared in full 
prior to admission. Admission will not be granted if any previous dues remain unpaid. 
For newly admitted students: The hostel admission fee is Rs. 22,500 (RS:17000/ 
Advance towards meshing charges + Rs:3000/-towards warden of hostel + Rs.2500/ 
Caution money (Refundable). 

HOSTEL ALLOTMENT FOR AGNI BHAWAN-2025-2026 (3" vear Diploma) 

No part payment is acceptable. 
All payments must be made via Demand Draft (DD) or SBI Collect. No other payment 

methods wll be accepted. Demand draft must be in favour of "Superintendent, Agni 
Bhawan, IGIT Sarang", Payable at SBI, IGIT Sarang, Code-SBINO010246, Account 
Number:37776668267. 

Please Submit the Demand draft or SBI Colect challan during the hostel admission 
Hostel Admission Schedule: 
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A. Selected students 

ANSHUMAN MISHRA 

ALLEX BEHERA 

AKASH KUMAR BEHERA 
ALOK PRADHAN 
ASHISH KUMAR MAJHI 

BISWA PRAKASH PRADHAN 

12 GIRISH SATHUA MAHAPATRA 

BHAKTI SAGAR REDDY 
BISHAL PRADHAN 

BIKASH KUMAR HASDAH 
CHINMAYA BISWAL 
CHINMAY SAH00 

JAYEL MAJHI 

JITENDRA CHATTAR 

JAGANNATH BEHERA 

KULAMANI MAHANTA 
KAILASH BEHERA 

MANAS SAHU 

Reg No 
F23004009007 

F23004002003 

F23004002002 
F23004003002 
F23004002009 

F23004009015 
F23004002015 

F23004002018 

F23004009012 

F230040090 16 
F23004004020 

F23004009023 

F23004004028 

F23004001020 

F23004004026 

Date: 

F230040030 14 

F23004004029 

F23004003017 

Branch 

Metallurgy 
Electrical 
Electrical 
ETC 
Electrical 

Metallurgy 
Electrical 

Electrical 

Metallurgy 
Metallurgy 
Mechanical 

Metallurgy 
Mechanical 

Civil 

Mechanical 
ETC 

Mechanical 

ETC 

SC/STPH 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

PH 
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OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT, AGNI BHAWAN 
INDIRA GANDH| INSTIUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 

SARANG, DHENKANAL-759146 

Copy to: 

OMM PRAKASH MOHAPATRA 
PIYUSHNANDA 
PRAYAG KAR 

PRABODH NAIK 

RAHUL GADANAYAK 
RAJA PRABHU PRASAD ACHARYA 

ROHITA MOHANTA 

RISHI PRASAD SINGH 
RUDRA NARAYAN BEHERA 

SRIGYAN RATH 

SIBAKANTA PRADHAN 

SIBAJI SAHOO 
SOUMYANARAYAN NAIK 

SABYASACHI SAHOO 
SAMBIT SUBHANKAR PATTANAIK 

SHRIHARI MAJHI 
SANDEEP KUMAR MOHAPATRA 

SUBHENDU MOHANTY 
SURESH KUMAR SAHU 
SWADHIN KUMAR NAYAK 

SUNIRAM TIYU 

SOUMYA RANJAN SAHO0 

TANMAYA BHUTIA 
AMARJIT SETHY 

DEBASHIS BEHERA 
KANHU CHARAN PRADHAN 

OM PRAKASH SAHOO 

SOUBHAGYA PARIDA 

BIRANCHI SAHO0 
ARUN KUMAR PRADHAN 

TAPAN CHATTAR 

B. Waiting List 
SI.No Name of the Student 

MAHESWAR SAHOO 
ABHIMANYU DAS 

Sarang 

tarden of Hostels 

iii. Hostel Notice Board 

F23004001030 

F23004002018 

Warden of hoste| u kind information 

F23004002041 

F23004004040 

F23004004049 

F23004004050 

F23004009044 

F23004003021 

F23004002047 

F23004009055 

F23004004055 

F23004001051 

F23004009052 

F23004001042 

F23004001046 

F23004004056 

F23004004052 

F23004002052 

F23004009060 

F23004002064 

F23004001062 

F23004003026 

F23004004065 

F23004002005 

F23004009020 

L24004002 
F23004004035 

FRESH ADMISSION 

F23004002055 

F23004001015 

F23004009022 

F23004004066 

Reg No 
F23004001023 

F23004009001 

ii. Mess Manager for information and necessary action 

Civil 
Elcctrical 

Elcctrical 

Mcchanical 

Mcchanical 

Mechanical 

Metallurgy 
ETO 
Electrical 

Metallurgy 
Mechanical 

Civil 

Metallurgy 
Clvil 

Civil 
Mechanical 

Mechanical 
Electrical 

Electrical 

Metallurgy SC 

Civil 

ETC 

Mechanical 

Electrical 
Metallurgy 
Mechanical 

Mechanical 

Electrical 

Civil 

Metallurgy 
Mechanical 

Branch 
Civil 

ST 

Metallurgy 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

Sc/STPH 

AGMIBHAWAN 
LGLI, Sarang 
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