

**OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT, AGNI BHAWAN
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,
SARANG, DHENKANAL-759146**

HOSTEL ALLOTMENT FOR AGNI BHAWAN-2025-2026 (2nd year Diploma)

Ref. No. – IGIT/AGNI/150

Date: 03/07/2025

This notice is to inform the following **second-year diploma students** who have been selected (or in waiting list) for admission to **Agni Bhawan Hostel** for the year **July 2025 to June 2026**.

Hostel Fees and Payment

- **For returning students (previously resided in Agni Bhawan):** The admission fee is Rs. 20,000/- (RS:17000/- Advance towards meshing charges + Rs.3000/-towards warden of hostel). Please note that **all outstanding previous hostel dues must be cleared in full prior to admission. Admission will not be granted if any previous dues remain unpaid.**
- **For newly admitted students:** The hostel admission fee is Rs. 22,500 (RS:17000/- Advance towards meshing charges + Rs.3000/-towards warden of hostel+ Rs.2500/- Caution money (Refundable).
- **No part payment is acceptable.**
- All payments **must** be made via **Demand Draft (DD)** or **SBI Collect**. No other payment methods will be accepted. Demand draft must be in favour of “**Superintendent, Agni Bhawan, IGIT Sarang**”, Payable at **SBI, IGIT Sarang, Code-SBIN0010246, Account Number:37776668267.**
- **Please Submit the Demand draft or SBI Collect challan during the hostel admission**

Hostel Admission Schedule:

Hostel admissions will be conducted from **July 11, 2025, to July 18, 2025**, on working days for selected students. The time slot for admission is **10:30 AM to 12:30 PM** daily. Please note that no extension of this admission period will be allowed. **If you're unable to complete your admission during this period, your candidature for hostel admission will be cancelled.**

A. Selected Students:

Sl.No.	Name of the Student	Reg No	Branch	SC/ST/PH
1	AMEET BAIPAI	F24004009009	Metallurgy	ST
2	NIRMALYA DAS	F24004009033	Metallurgy	
3	SOUBHAGYASUNDAR MAHANT	F24004009057	Metallurgy	
4	ABINASH JENA	F24004009001	Metallurgy	
5	SUVAM BEHERA	F24004009067	Metallurgy	SC
6	MANISH MINZ	F24004009031	Metallurgy	SC
7	JANMEJAYA PRADHAN	F24004009023	Metallurgy	
8	GYANA RANJAN NAYAK	F24004009021	Metallurgy	
9	AKASH PRADHAN	F24004009004	Metallurgy	
10	SAINSU SUVANKAR	F24004009044	Metallurgy	

**OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT, AGNI BHAWAN
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,
SARANG, DHENKANAL-759146**

11	PRATIKA BHATT	F24004009037	Metallurgy	
12	ASHRU MOCHAN NAYAK	F24004009010	Metallurgy	
13	KUNU SAHU	F24004009026	Metallurgy	
14	DIPTI RANJAN SAMAL	F24004009019	Metallurgy	
15	RUDRA NARAYAN SAHOO	F24004009043	Metallurgy	
16	DIBYASINGHA RANA	F24004009018	Metallurgy	
1	SUBHAM KUMAR SAHOO	F24004004060	Mechanical	
2	RAJESH SAHOO	F24004004040	Mechanical	
3	RAHUL BISWAL	F24004004037	Mechanical	
4	SANDEEP BISWAL	F24004004049	Mechanical	
5	SAMEER SAHOO	F24004004048	Mechanical	
6	UDIT NARAYAN HANSDAH	F24004004068	Mechanical	ST
7	RAHUL BEHERA	F24004004036	Mechanical	SC
8	AMIT KUMAR SWAIN	F24004004001	Mechanical	
9	PINKUN SAHU	F24004004031	Mechanical	
10	OM PRAKASH SWAIN	F24004004029	Mechanical	
11	SATYABRATA JENA	F24004004051	Mechanical	
12	SWARUP CHANDRA HEMBRAM	F24004004065	Mechanical	ST
13	SAIKRISHNA ROUT	F24004004046	Mechanical	
14	SOUMYA RANJAN ROUT	F24004004059	Mechanical	
15	TRAILOKYA MALLIK	F24004004067	Mechanical	SC
16	TAPAN DONGO	F24004004066	Mechanical	ST
1	AKASH BEHERA	F24004002005	Electrical	SC
2	DEBABRATA PRADHAN	F24004002018	Electrical	
3	KRISHNA SAHOO	F24004002028	Electrical	
4	OMM PRAKASH GARNAYAK	F24004002037	Electrical	
5	RUDRA NARAYAN BEHERA	F24004002049	Electrical	SC
6	ABHISEK PANY	F24004002002	Electrical	
7	JASHOBANTA SAHOO	F24004002024	Electrical	
8	SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA	F24004002059	Electrical	SC
9	BIPLAB NAYAK	F24004002014	Electrical	
10	IMRAN DEHURY	F24004002022	Electrical	ST
11	SMRUTI RANJAN ACHARYA	F24004002058	Electrical	
12	SANDEEP MOHANTY	F24004002052	Electrical	
13	SANDEEP RANJAN MOHANTY	F24004002053	Electrical	
14	OM PRAKASH BAL	F24004002035	Electrical	
1	PIPUL SAHOO	F24004001034	Civil	
2	RAJESH KUMAR PRADHAN	F24004001040	CIVIL	
3	AYUSHMAN BEHURA	F24004001012	Civil	
4	ASISH KUMAR SAHOO	F24004001008	Civil	

**OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT, AGNI BHAWAN
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,
SARANG, DHENKANAL-759146**

5	NIRANJAN BEHERA	F2400400132	Civil	SC
6	HIMANSHU SEKHAR SAMAL	F24004001018	Civil	
7	NARENDRA SAHOO	F24004001031	Civil	
8	SALKHU HANSDAH	F24004001048	Civil	ST
9	SPANDAN KUMAR PADHI	F24004001059	Civil	
10	SMRUTI RANJAN PANDA	F24004001055	Civil	
1	SATYANIRAKAR PRADHAN	F24004003018	ETC	
2	SATYAM SAI NAYAK	F24004003017	ETC	
3	BIBEK PRADHAN	F24004003005	ETC	
4	DEEPAK MUDULI	F24004003008	ETC	
5	DIPTIMAN SAHU	F24004003010	ETC	
6	DIKAN KUMAR PRADHAN	F24004003009	ETC	
7	AMARESH PRADHAN	F24004003002	ETC	ST
	FRESH ADMISSION			
1	KRISHNA HANSDAH	F24004004019	Mechanical	ST
2	RUDRAM BEHARA	F24004003016	Electrical	
3	MANAS NAYAK	F24004001029	Civil	ST
4	SANGRAM BEHERA	F24004009048	Metallurgy	
5	RAHUL SAHOO	F24004002044	Electrical	
6	OM PRAKASH DEHURY	F24004002036	Electrical	
7	BISWAJEET PRADHAN	F24004002015	Electrical	
8	SAHIL KUMAR BISWAL	F24004004045	Mechanical	
9	SOMIYA RANJAN PRADHAN	F24004001058	Civil	
10	BIRAJA PRASAD JENA	F24004001015	Civil	

B. Waiting List

1	DEBASHISH BEHERA	F24004009017	Metallurgy	SC
2	CHANDRA PRAKASH SAMAL	F24004004015	Mechanical	
3	UPENDRA SAHOO	F24004009067	Metallurgy	

Copy to:

- i. Warden of hostel for kind information
- ii. Mess Manager for information and necessary action
- iii. Hostel Notice Board
- iv. Institute Website for kind information of all students

Sanghi
03/07/2025
Superintendent
AGNI BHAWAN
I.G.I.T., Sarang

Warden of Hostels
I.G.I.T., Sarang

**OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT, AGNI BHAWAN
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,
SARANG, DHENKANAL-759146**

HOSTEL ALLOTMENT FOR AGNI BHAWAN-2025-2026 (3rd year Diploma)

Ref. No. – IGIT/AGNI/149

Date: 03/07/2025

This notice is to inform the following **Third-year diploma students** who have been selected (or in waiting list) for admission to **Agni Bhawan Hostel** for the year **July 2025 to June 2026**.

Hostel Fees and Payment

- **For returning students (previously resided in Agni Bhawan):** The admission fee is Rs. 20,000/- (RS:17000/- Advance towards meshing charges + Rs:3000/-towards warden of hostel). Please note that **all outstanding previous hostel dues must be cleared in full prior to admission. Admission will not be granted if any previous dues remain unpaid.**
- **For newly admitted students:** The hostel admission fee is Rs. 22,500 (RS:17000/- Advance towards meshing charges + Rs:3000/-towards warden of hostel+ Rs:2500/- Caution money (Refundable)).
- **No part payment is acceptable.**
- All payments **must** be made via **Demand Draft (DD)** or **SBI Collect**. No other payment methods will be accepted. Demand draft must be in favour of “**Superintendent, Agni Bhawan, IGIT Sarang**”, Payable at **SBI, IGIT Sarang, Code-SBIN0010246, Account Number:37776668267**.
- **Please Submit the Demand draft or SBI Collect challan during the hostel admission**
- **Hostel Admission Schedule:**

Hostel admissions will be conducted from **July 11, 2025, to July 18, 2025**, on working days for selected students. The time slot for admission is **10:30 AM to 12:30 PM** daily. Please note that no extension of this admission period will be allowed. **If you're unable to complete your admission during this period, your candidature for hostel admission will be cancelled.**

A. Selected students

Sl.No	Name of the Student	Reg No	Branch	SC/ST/PH
1	ANSHUMAN MISHRA	F23004009007	Metallurgy	
2	ALLEX BEHERA	F23004002003	Electrical	
3	AKASH KUMAR BEHERA	F23004002002	Electrical	SC
4	ALOK PRADHAN	F23004003002	ETC	
5	ASHISH KUMAR MAJHI	F23004002009	Electrical	ST
6	BISWA PRAKASH PRADHAN	F23004009015	Metallurgy	
7	BHAKTI SAGAR REDDY	F23004002015	Electrical	
8	BISHAL PRADHAN	F23004002018	Electrical	
9	BIKASH KUMAR HASDAH	F23004009012	Metallurgy	ST
10	CHINMAYA BISWAL	F23004009016	Metallurgy	
11	CHINMAY SAHOO	F23004004020	Mechanical	
12	GIRISH SATHUA MAHAPATRA	F23004009023	Metallurgy	
13	JAYEL MAJHI	F23004004028	Mechanical	ST
14	JITENDRA CHATTAR	F23004001020	Civil	ST
15	JAGANNATH BEHERA	F23004004026	Mechanical	SC
16	KULAMANI MAHANTA	F23004003014	ETC	
17	KAILASH BEHERA	F23004004029	Mechanical	
18	MANAS SAHU	F23004003017	ETC	PH

**OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT, AGNI BHAWAN
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,
SARANG, DHENKANAL-759146**

19	OMM PRAKASH MOHAPATRA	F23004001030	Civil	
20	PIYUSH NANDA	F23004002018	Electrical	
21	PRAYAG KAR	F23004002041	Electrical	
22	PRABODH NAIK	F23004004040	Mechanical	ST
23	RAHUL GADANAYAK	F23004004049	Mechanical	
24	RAJA PRABHU PRASAD ACHARYA	F23004004050	Mechanical	
25	ROHITA MOHANTA	F23004009044	Metallurgy	
26	RISHI PRASAD SINGH	F23004003021	ETC	
27	RUDRA NARAYAN BEHERA	F23004002047	Electrical	
28	SRIGYAN RATH	F23004009055	Metallurgy	
29	SIBAKANTA PRADHAN	F23004004055	Mechanical	
30	SIBAJI SAHOO	F23004001051	Civil	
31	SOUMYANARAYAN NAIK	F23004009052	Metallurgy	
32	SABYASACHI SAHOO	F23004001042	Civil	
33	SAMBIT SUBHANKAR PATTANAIK	F23004001046	Civil	
34	SHRIHARI MAJHI	F23004004056	Mechanical	SC
35	SANDEEP KUMAR MOHAPATRA	F23004004052	Mechanical	
36	SUBHENDU MOHANTY	F23004002052	Electrical	
37	SURESH KUMAR SAHU	F23004009060	Metallurgy	SC
38	SWADHIN KUMAR NAYAK	F23004002064	Electrical	
39	SUNIRAM TIYU	F23004001062	Civil	ST
40	SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO	F23004003026	ETC	
41	TANMAYA BHUTIA	F23004004065	Mechanical	
42	AMARJIT SETHY	F23004002005	Electrical	SC
43	DEBASHIS BEHERA	F23004009020	Metallurgy	
44	KANHU CHARAN PRADHAN	L24004002	Mechanical	
45	OM PRAKASH SAHOO	F23004004035	Mechanical	
FRESH ADMISSION				
1	SOUBHAGYA PARIDA	F23004002055	Electrical	
2	BIRANCHI SAHOO	F23004001015	Civil	
3	ARUN KUMAR PRADHAN	F23004009022	Metallurgy	
4	TAPAN CHATTAR	F23004004066	Mechanical	ST

B. Waiting List

Sl.No	Name of the Student	Reg No	Branch	Sc/ST/PH
1	MAHESWAR SAHOO	F23004001023	Civil	
2	ABHIMANYU DAS	F23004009001	Metallurgy	

Copy to:

- i. Warden of hostel for kind information
- ii. Mess Manager for information and necessary action
- iii. Hostel Notice Board
- iv. Institute Website for kind info of all students

[Signature]
Warden of Hostels
I.G.I.T., Sarang

[Signature] 3/7/2021
AGNI BHAWAN
I.G.I.T., Sarang